35 Royal Road, Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • (tel.) 908-806-9400 • (fax) 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
PS-C480 Series
SPECIFICATION
MODEL
Note.6
OUTPUT
Note.7
FREQUENCY RANGE
EFFICIENCY (Typ.)INPUT
SAFETY STANDARDS
Note.5
VIBRATION
MTBF
DIMENSIONOTHERS
NOTE
PACKING
OVERLOAD
94%
PS-C48048
48V
10A
480W
15A
120mVp-p
1.0%
0.5%
1.0%
PS-C48024
24V
20A
480W
30A
100mVp-p
1.2%
0.5%
1.0%
VAC
ENVIRONMENT
SAFETY &
FUNCTION
EMC
PROTECTION
Note.2
Note.3
PQSEM
I F47
35 Royal Road, Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • (tel.) 908-806-9400 • (fax) 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
PS-C480 Series
+
age.
DETECTION
CIRCUIT
O.L.P.U.V.P.
RECTIFIERS
POWER
SWITCHING
FILTER
&
RECTIFIERS +V
-V
I/P
FG
CONTROL
O.V.P.
&
O.C.P.
PFC
CIRCUIT
PFC
CONTROL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
125.2
TB2
TB1
12
8.
5
85
.5 J
D
A
V+
1 1,2
2 3,4
5,6
7,8
3
Assignment Assignment
FG
AC/L
AC/N
NC
Mechanica pecification
-25 0
Continuous
10 20 30 40 50 60 70
60
80
100
120
150
(VERTICAL)
40
110
50
60
70
80
155135 230 264
90
100
10090
720W 720W
480W 240W
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Altech:
  PS-C48024